
1 | P a g e  

 

 

LOCAL CALL FOR TENDER 
T/16FDT/K3XRRA/ARE/CCCM/18-01-2023/1  

A non-profit, non-governmental organization is 
implementing a humanitarian aid project to support 
conflict-affected populations in Areesha Camp and 
invites contractors to submit offers for Roads 
rehabilitation with crushed stone, installing drainage 
pipes and laying crushed stone between tents in 
Areesha Camp 

منظمة غير حكومية غير ربحية تنفذ مشروع مساعدات إنسانية 
لدعم السكان المتضررين من النزاع في مخيم العريشة وتدعو  
المقاولين لتقديم عروض لتنفيذ إعادة تأهيل الطرق بالحجارة  

المحطمة وتركيب أنابيب الصرف ووضع الحجر المكسر بين 
 .الخيام في مخيم العريشة

 
 

Lot Description 
INCOTERMS & 
Delivery point 

Delivery deadline 

1 

Roads rehabilitation with crushed stone, installing 
drainage pipes and laying crushed stone between tents in 
Areesha Camp. 

إعادة تأهيل الطرق بالحجارة المحطمة وتركيب أنابيب الصرف ووضع  

 الحجر المكسر بين الخيام في مخيم العريشة 

Areesha Camp  

 العريشةمخيم 

 21 days after contract 
signature  

 عد توقيع العقد  بيوم  21

Tender documentation can be requested by E-mail 

at syria.operations@acted.org 

 
Offers must be submitted no later than 13:00 Syria 
Time, 01/02/2023 by email at 

syria.operations@acted.org with reference 
T/16FDT/K3XRRA/ARE/CCCM/18-01-2023/1  

 
Site Visit is Mandatory for this tender. The 
Bidders shall visit the location of Implementation (in 
Areesha Camp) before submitting the offer. Date 
of Site Visit for this tender is on Wednesday 
25/01/2023 between 12:00 – 14:00 PM. 
 
ACTED will not be responsible for any costs or 
expenses incurred by the Bidders in connection 
with the preparation and submission of their bids to 
ACTED. 
 
For all inquiries regarding this tender, please share 

by E-mail at syria.operations@acted.org 
 
Note: if you witness or suspect any unlawful, improper or 
unethical act or business practices (such as soliciting, 
accepting or attempting to provide or accept any 
kickback) during the tendering process, please contact 
the following phone number +33 (0) 6 07 22 46 28 

  يمكن طلب وثائق العطاء عن طريق البريد الإلكتروني في

syria.operations@acted.org 
 

 بتوقيت سوريا، 13:00 يجب تقديم العروض في موعد أقصاه
 عن طريق البريد الإلكتروني  01/02/2023

2023/1-01-T/16FDT/K3XRRA/ARE/CCCM/18 
 

. يجب على مقدمي العروض زيارة موقع  زيارة موقع إلزامية لهذه المناقصة
للعطاء  تاريخ زيارة الموقع  التنفيذ )في مخيم العريشة( قبل تقديم العرض. 

  2:00ظهرا و  12:00ما بين الساعة    2023/ 25/01 الاربعاءستكون يوم 
 . عصرا

 
لن تكون المنظمة مسؤولة عن أي تكاليف أو نفقات يتكبدها مقدمو 

 .العروض فيما يتعلق بإعداد عروضهم وتقديمها
 

لجميع الاستفسارات المتعلقة بهذا العطاء، يرجى المشاركة عن طريق  

 a.operations@acted.orgsyriالبريد الإلكتروني في 

 

ملاحظة: إذا كنت تشهد أو تشك في أي فعل غير قانوني أو غير لائق أو 

غير أخلاقي أو ممارسات تجارية )مثل التماس أو قبول أو محاولة تقديم 

أو قبول أي رشوة( أثناء عملية المناقصة، يرجى الاتصال برقم الهاتف  

 :التالي 
+33 (0) 6 07 22 46 28  

 

mailto:syria.operations@acted.org
mailto:syria.operations@acted.org
mailto:syria.operations@acted.org
mailto:syria.operations@acted.org
mailto:syria.operations@acted.org

